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Election Day Precincts Reporting 

Precincts Complete 

Precincts Partially Reported 

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 

Registered Voters - Total 

Ballots Cast· Total 

Ballots Cast -Blank 

Voter Turnout· Total 

Election Summary· 11/08/2022 10:27 PM 

TOTAL 

9 of 9 

o of 9 

9 of 9 

9 of9 

2,687 

1,519 

0 

56.53% 
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Absentee 

0 

0 

0 

9 

105 

0 

Early 
Voting 

0 

0 

0 

9 

693 

0 

Election 
Day 

9 

0 

9 

0 

721 

0 
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