Summary Results Report 20221108_Hemphill County_General Election November 8, 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Hemphill County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	9 of 9	0	0	9
Precincts Complete	0 of 9	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	9 of 9	0	0	9
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	9 of 9	9	9	0
Registered Voters - Total	2,687			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,519	105	693	721
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	56.53%			